
Eesti noorte meistrivõistlused 03.07.2015

Rakvere staadion 13:55

P A 100m

249 Daniil DUDENKOV 03.01.1999 Tallinna SS Kalev

241 Sander TIMM 24.03.1999 KJK Vike

236 Henri PETRUTIS 01.08.1998 SK Maret-Sport

235 Rando JALAKAS 15.07.1998 KJK TIPP

233 Karl-Steven VIJAR 02.06.1999 SK Maret-Sport

223 Markus SALUMETS 05.10.1999 KJK Lõunalõvi

222 Erki ERNITS 25.07.1999 KJK Lõunalõvi

210 Jakob RISTIMETS 07.07.1999 SK Altius

209 Marko KAARE 02.03.1999 SK Altius

207 Henri OLAK Tartu Ü. ASK

206 Sander JAANISTE 05.07.1999 Tartu Ü. ASK

198 Ralf Markus SUSS 14.01.1999 Tartu Ü. ASK

197 Tauri HINT 29.04.1999 Tartu Ü. ASK

196 Christofer-Marten MELK 05.06.1999 Tartu Ü. ASK

190 Artam KIVISILD 03.12.1998 SK Põltsamaa

189 Peeter MITT 24.08.1998 KJK Järvala

188 Jaagup ALAND 10.03.1998 KJK Järvala

183 Vitali RUBENKOV 12.08.1999 NPSK Narvic

181 Urmet PUNGAR 23.06.1999 Tartu SS Kalev

180 Karl LIIVAKANT 19.02.1998 Tartu SS Kalev

176 Karel TILGA 05.02.1998 Tartu SS Kalev

175 Martin TIKK 14.03.1999 Tartu SS Kalev

173 Kevin REISENBUK 23.10.1998 Tartu SS Kalev

171 Clen-Erik MÕTTUS 15.05.1998 KSK Alem

166 Konstantin OLESK 20.06.1999 KJK Atleetika

161 Robert TÕNISSON 20.06.1998 SK Saarde

157 Robert REIMAN 15.09.1999 Audentese SK

151 Kaarel ROHUMAA 31.05.1998 Audentese SK

148 Tony NÕU 28.08.1998 Audentese SK

142 Markus JUGALA 13.05.1998 Audentese SK

141 Harald SUURORG 11.03.1999 Audentese SK

138 Karl MÄGER 08.03.1999 Läänemaa KJK

137 Robin NOOL 28.10.1998 SK Elite Sport

134 Harald KRISTJAN 29.11.1998 SK Elite Sport

129 Jan Hartvig RUBEN 11.03.1999 SK Fortis

128 Richard NÕMM 25.06.1998 SK Fortis

126 Martin TÄHT 07.12.1999 SK Fortis

125 Christopher TOOMBERG 10.08.1999 SK Fortis



116 Kristo SIMULASK 20.03.1998 Haapsalu KJK

115 Oleg ŠILOV 07.07.1999 KJK Kalev-Sillamäe

Prinditud: 01.07.2015 21:09



Eesti noorte meistrivõistlused 04.07.2015

Rakvere staadion 17:20

P A 200m

249 Daniil DUDENKOV 03.01.1999 Tallinna SS Kalev

243 Joonas Mattias LAUR 01.06.1999 Nõmme KJK

239 Mihkel HOLZMANN 22.02.1999 KJK Vike

236 Henri PETRUTIS 01.08.1998 SK Maret-Sport

235 Rando JALAKAS 15.07.1998 KJK TIPP

232 Janar Keit JAAKSON 07.09.1999 SK Maret-Sport

228 Fred VULKAN 13.09.1999 SK Lindon

219 Renalt MÄESAAR 24.01.1999 Võru KJK Lõunalõvi

214 Grat-Magnor KURIS 09.11.1999 KJK Saare

210 Jakob RISTIMETS 07.07.1999 SK Altius

209 Marko KAARE 02.03.1999 SK Altius

206 Sander JAANISTE 05.07.1999 Tartu Ü. ASK

198 Ralf Markus SUSS 14.01.1999 Tartu Ü. ASK

197 Tauri HINT 29.04.1999 Tartu Ü. ASK

196 Christofer-Marten MELK 05.06.1999 Tartu Ü. ASK

189 Peeter MITT 24.08.1998 KJK Järvala

188 Jaagup ALAND 10.03.1998 KJK Järvala

186 Mihkel GERING NPSK Narvic

184 Kirill VARNATŠOV NPSK Narvic

181 Urmet PUNGAR 23.06.1999 Tartu SS Kalev

178 Kristjan JOOSEP 28.06.1998 Tartu SS Kalev

177 Raiki MÄND 24.12.1999 Tartu SS Kalev

175 Martin TIKK 14.03.1999 Tartu SS Kalev

173 Kevin REISENBUK 23.10.1998 Tartu SS Kalev

166 Konstantin OLESK 20.06.1999 KJK Atleetika

165 Martin SAAR 01.01.1998 Kurtide SL

158 Rain TASANE 08.02.1999 Audentese SK

157 Robert REIMAN 15.09.1999 Audentese SK

151 Kaarel ROHUMAA 31.05.1998 Audentese SK

148 Tony NÕU 28.08.1998 Audentese SK

147 Sten Ander SEPP 02.01.1998 Audentese SK

146 Sören PRUUL 15.06.1998 Audentese SK

142 Markus JUGALA 13.05.1998 Audentese SK

141 Harald SUURORG 11.03.1999 Audentese SK

138 Karl MÄGER 08.03.1999 Läänemaa KJK

137 Robin NOOL 28.10.1998 SK Elite Sport

136 Richard ROOTAMM 20.10.1998 SK Elite Sport

134 Harald KRISTJAN 29.11.1998 SK Elite Sport

129 Jan Hartvig RUBEN 11.03.1999 SK Fortis



128 Richard NÕMM 25.06.1998 SK Fortis

115 Oleg ŠILOV 07.07.1999 KJK Kalev-Sillamäe

Prinditud: 01.07.2015 21:09



Eesti noorte meistrivõistlused 05.07.2015

Rakvere staadion 16:35

P A 400m

250 Aleksandr SIZÕI 24.04.1999 Tallinna SS Kalev

247 Johannes ERM 26.03.1998 SK Leksi 44

243 Joonas Mattias LAUR 01.06.1999 Nõmme KJK

240 Kristofer VEISMANN 12.03.1999 KJK Vike

239 Mihkel HOLZMANN 22.02.1999 KJK Vike

232 Janar Keit JAAKSON 07.09.1999 SK Maret-Sport

193 Enrico KALLASTE 15.04.1999 SK Põltsamaa

187 Anton STEPANOV NPSK Narvic

186 Mihkel GERING NPSK Narvic

184 Kirill VARNATŠOV NPSK Narvic

178 Kristjan JOOSEP 28.06.1998 Tartu SS Kalev

177 Raiki MÄND 24.12.1999 Tartu SS Kalev

175 Martin TIKK 14.03.1999 Tartu SS Kalev

158 Rain TASANE 08.02.1999 Audentese SK

156 Paul-Markus ORAV 29.03.1998 Audentese SK

148 Tony NÕU 28.08.1998 Audentese SK

146 Sören PRUUL 15.06.1998 Audentese SK

142 Markus JUGALA 13.05.1998 Audentese SK

138 Karl MÄGER 08.03.1999 Läänemaa KJK

136 Richard ROOTAMM 20.10.1998 SK Elite Sport

135 Martin LUTS 06.11.1998 SK Elite Sport

133 Toivo SAABAS 17.10.1999 SK Elite Sport

127 Jaan Kristjan KAASIK 23.12.1998 SK Fortis

115 Oleg ŠILOV 07.07.1999 KJK Kalev-Sillamäe

Prinditud: 01.07.2015 21:09



Eesti noorte meistrivõistlused 04.07.2015

Rakvere staadion 14:30

P A 800m

250 Aleksandr SIZÕI 24.04.1999 Tallinna SS Kalev

247 Johannes ERM 26.03.1998 SK Leksi 44

240 Kristofer VEISMANN 12.03.1999 KJK Vike

211 Arko Gert TUISK 10.03.1999 Kuusalu SK

205 Markus Joonas PALU 18.04.1999 Tartu Ü. ASK

204 Joonatan ORAS 29.03.1999 Tartu Ü. ASK

202 Vladislav HÄRM 22.05.1998 SK Põltsamaa

201 Karlis KADE 20.02.1999 Tartu Ü. ASK

195 Karel-Sander KLJUZIN 12.04.1999 Tartu Ü. ASK

186 Mihkel GERING NPSK Narvic

160 Nikolai ROMANOV 23.12.1998 SK Sinimäe

156 Paul-Markus ORAV 29.03.1998 Audentese SK

130 Erik SIMSON 01.09.1999 SK Fortis

Prinditud: 01.07.2015 21:09



Eesti noorte meistrivõistlused 03.07.2015

Rakvere staadion 16:15

P A 1500m

244 Leonid LATSEPOV 22.03.1998 Nõmme KJK

231 Aaron KAIS 11.04.1998 VAK Staier

230 Kris-Gregor EDO 06.04.1999 VAK Staier

227 Joosep NÄKS 04.12.1999 SK Lindon

205 Markus Joonas PALU 18.04.1999 Tartu Ü. ASK

202 Vladislav HÄRM 22.05.1998 SK Põltsamaa

201 Karlis KADE 20.02.1999 Tartu Ü. ASK

179 Johannes SIKK 24.01.1999 Tartu SS Kalev

167 Deniss SHALKAUSKAS 01.12.1998 KJK Visa

155 Frederik VILMS-JAMSA 15.07.1999 Audentese SK

140 Mark ABNER 01.09.1998 Treeningpartner

139 Aaro ÕISMETS 12.02.1998 Läänemaa KJK

130 Erik SIMSON 01.09.1999 SK Fortis

112 Mihhail SUSLOV 06.01.1998 KJK Kalev-Sillamäe

Prinditud: 01.07.2015 21:09



Eesti noorte meistrivõistlused 05.07.2015

Rakvere staadion 14:25

P A 3000m

245 Jaan ROOP 11.07.1999 Nõmme KJK

244 Leonid LATSEPOV 22.03.1998 Nõmme KJK

231 Aaron KAIS 11.04.1998 VAK Staier

230 Kris-Gregor EDO 06.04.1999 VAK Staier

227 Joosep NÄKS 04.12.1999 SK Lindon

195 Karel-Sander KLJUZIN 12.04.1999 Tartu Ü. ASK

167 Deniss SHALKAUSKAS 01.12.1998 KJK Visa

140 Mark ABNER 01.09.1998 Treeningpartner

139 Aaro ÕISMETS 12.02.1998 Läänemaa KJK

112 Mihhail SUSLOV 06.01.1998 KJK Kalev-Sillamäe

Prinditud: 01.07.2015 21:09



Eesti noorte meistrivõistlused 05.07.2015

Rakvere staadion 11:40

P A 110m tõkkejooks 91,4/8,80

253 Platon TANAGA 02.07.1998 Tallinna SS Kalev

249 Daniil DUDENKOV 03.01.1999 Tallinna SS Kalev

237 Sander MOLDAU 09.01.1998 KJK Vike

223 Markus SALUMETS 05.10.1999 KJK Lõunalõvi

222 Erki ERNITS 25.07.1999 KJK Lõunalõvi

219 Renalt MÄESAAR 24.01.1999 Võru KJK Lõunalõvi

216 Johannes TREIEL 04.10.1998 KJK Saare

210 Jakob RISTIMETS 07.07.1999 SK Altius

185 Ilja MANDRIKOV 27.03.1998 NPSK Narvic

182 Hans-Christian HAUSENBERG 18.09.1998 Tartu SS Kalev

175 Martin TIKK 14.03.1999 Tartu SS Kalev

174 Alvar MAIDLA 22.11.1998 Tartu SS Kalev

172 Richard LEPPIK 24.09.1999 Tartu SS Kalev

171 Clen-Erik MÕTTUS 15.05.1998 KSK Alem

163 Rait VÄIKO 02.03.1999 SK Saarde

149 Karl Erik LAANET 17.03.1999 Audentese SK

147 Sten Ander SEPP 02.01.1998 Audentese SK

144 Karl PARELO 27.04.1999 Audentese SK

141 Harald SUURORG 11.03.1999 Audentese SK

133 Toivo SAABAS 17.10.1999 SK Elite Sport

126 Martin TÄHT 07.12.1999 SK Fortis

116 Kristo SIMULASK 20.03.1998 Haapsalu KJK

113 Ivan ZAHHAROV 16.11.1999 KJK Kalev-Sillamäe

Prinditud: 01.07.2015 21:09



Eesti noorte meistrivõistlused 03.07.2015

Rakvere staadion 19:00

P A 300m tõkkejooks 84,0 IAAF

250 Aleksandr SIZÕI 24.04.1999 Tallinna SS Kalev

249 Daniil DUDENKOV 03.01.1999 Tallinna SS Kalev

239 Mihkel HOLZMANN 22.02.1999 KJK Vike

232 Janar Keit JAAKSON 07.09.1999 SK Maret-Sport

224 Kristjan TAFENAU 02.01.1998 KJS Sakala

223 Markus SALUMETS 05.10.1999 KJK Lõunalõvi

219 Renalt MÄESAAR 24.01.1999 Võru KJK Lõunalõvi

211 Arko Gert TUISK 10.03.1999 Kuusalu SK

185 Ilja MANDRIKOV 27.03.1998 NPSK Narvic

184 Kirill VARNATŠOV NPSK Narvic

173 Kevin REISENBUK 23.10.1998 Tartu SS Kalev

171 Clen-Erik MÕTTUS 15.05.1998 KSK Alem

158 Rain TASANE 08.02.1999 Audentese SK

151 Kaarel ROHUMAA 31.05.1998 Audentese SK

133 Toivo SAABAS 17.10.1999 SK Elite Sport

Prinditud: 01.07.2015 21:09

116 Kristo SIMULASK 20.03.1998 Haapsalu KJK



Eesti noorte meistrivõistlused 04.07.2015

Rakvere staadion 18:45

P A 2000m takistusjooks

251 Kunnar Erich VIISEL 06.10.1999 Tallinna SS Kalev

231 Aaron KAIS 11.04.1998 VAK Staier

230 Kris-Gregor EDO 06.04.1999 VAK Staier

211 Arko Gert TUISK 10.03.1999 Kuusalu SK

167 Deniss SHALKAUSKAS 01.12.1998 KJK Visa

164 Vahur MÄE 09.07.1998 SK Saarde

140 Mark ABNER 01.09.1998 Treeningpartner

139 Aaro ÕISMETS 12.02.1998 Läänemaa KJK

17 Ainar Sten JUNKER Läänemaa KJK

Prinditud: 01.07.2015 21:09



Eesti noorte meistrivõistlused 04.07.2015

Rakvere staadion 12:00

P A 10000m Käimine

18 Mihhail VARUŠIN NPSK Narvic

17 Ainar Sten JUNKER Läänemaa KJK

16 Ilja VOLOSSATOV 14.07.1998 KJK Kalev-Sillamäe

15 Ruslan PUŠKARJOV KJK Kalev-Sillamäe

14 Kirill TITOV 16.04.1998 KJK Kalev-Sillamäe

Prinditud: 01.07.2015 21:09



Eesti noorte meistrivõistlused 04.07.2015

Rakvere staadion 14:30

P A Kaugushüpe

233 Karl-Steven VIJAR 02.06.1999 SK Maret-Sport

225 Siim SAAR 08.09.1999 KJS Sakala

222 Erki ERNITS 25.07.1999 KJK Lõunalõvi

221 Raimond VINK 13.02.1998 KJK Lõunalõvi

218 Sander ÕUNAPUU 20.03.1999 KJK Harta

216 Johannes TREIEL 04.10.1998 KJK Saare

214 Grat-Magnor KURIS 09.11.1999 KJK Saare

212 Tanel TRUUS 26.10.1999 Kuusalu SK

209 Marko KAARE 02.03.1999 SK Altius

208 Sten-Erik TOMINGAS 11.11.1999 SK Altius

207 Henri OLAK Tartu Ü. ASK

206 Sander JAANISTE 05.07.1999 Tartu Ü. ASK

203 Joosep BERGMAN Tartu Ü. ASK

194 Jan Erik KRIISK Tartu Ü. ASK

183 Vitali RUBENKOV 12.08.1999 NPSK Narvic

180 Karl LIIVAKANT 19.02.1998 Tartu SS Kalev

174 Alvar MAIDLA 22.11.1998 Tartu SS Kalev

173 Kevin REISENBUK 23.10.1998 Tartu SS Kalev

172 Richard LEPPIK 24.09.1999 Tartu SS Kalev

170 Viljar KARJA 12.01.1998 KJK Visa

169 Sven Eric SERZANT 22.01.1999 KJK Visa

166 Konstantin OLESK 20.06.1999 KJK Atleetika

165 Martin SAAR 01.01.1998 Kurtide SL

163 Rait VÄIKO 02.03.1999 SK Saarde

147 Sten Ander SEPP 02.01.1998 Audentese SK

144 Karl PARELO 27.04.1999 Audentese SK

143 Mihkel TALIVEE 07.02.1999 Audentese SK

141 Harald SUURORG 11.03.1999 Audentese SK

134 Harald KRISTJAN 29.11.1998 SK Elite Sport

129 Jan Hartvig RUBEN 11.03.1999 SK Fortis

127 Jaan Kristjan KAASIK 23.12.1998 SK Fortis

125 Christopher TOOMBERG 10.08.1999 SK Fortis

123 Gerhard-Gustav PIKKOR 25.02.1998 Niidupargi KJK

117 Erki MITMAN 03.02.1999 Haapsalu KJK

114 Ivan BARSUKOV 05.04.1998 KJK Kalev-Sillamäe

113 Ivan ZAHHAROV 16.11.1999 KJK Kalev-Sillamäe



Prinditud: 01.07.2015 21:09



Eesti noorte meistrivõistlused 05.07.2015

Rakvere staadion 13:15

P A Kolmikhüpe

233 Karl-Steven VIJAR 02.06.1999 SK Maret-Sport

229 Jakob UNIVER 24.09.1999 VAK Staier

222 Erki ERNITS 25.07.1999 KJK Lõunalõvi

221 Raimond VINK 13.02.1998 KJK Lõunalõvi

216 Johannes TREIEL 04.10.1998 KJK Saare

215 Hendrik LILLEMETS 29.05.1999 KJK Saare

208 Sten-Erik TOMINGAS 11.11.1999 SK Altius

206 Sander JAANISTE 05.07.1999 Tartu Ü. ASK

185 Ilja MANDRIKOV 27.03.1998 NPSK Narvic

174 Alvar MAIDLA 22.11.1998 Tartu SS Kalev

170 Viljar KARJA 12.01.1998 KJK Visa

169 Sven Eric SERZANT 22.01.1999 KJK Visa

143 Mihkel TALIVEE 07.02.1999 Audentese SK

132 Raul-Alar HAAK 08.08.1998 SK Elite Sport

114 Ivan BARSUKOV 05.04.1998 KJK Kalev-Sillamäe

113 Ivan ZAHHAROV 16.11.1999 KJK Kalev-Sillamäe

Prinditud: 01.07.2015 21:09



Eesti noorte meistrivõistlused 05.07.2015

Rakvere staadion 16:10

P A Kõrgushüpe

246 Kiur KALME 15.09.1999 KJK Kose 2000

241 Sander TIMM 24.03.1999 KJK Vike

225 Siim SAAR 08.09.1999 KJS Sakala

224 Kristjan TAFENAU 02.01.1998 KJS Sakala

221 Raimond VINK 13.02.1998 KJK Lõunalõvi

215 Hendrik LILLEMETS 29.05.1999 KJK Saare

214 Grat-Magnor KURIS 09.11.1999 KJK Saare

203 Joosep BERGMAN Tartu Ü. ASK

191 Kristo EVARD 02.07.1998 SK Põltsamaa

182 Hans-Christian HAUSENBERG 18.09.1998 Tartu SS Kalev

176 Karel TILGA 05.02.1998 Tartu SS Kalev

152 Markus NORMAK 02.10.1998 Audentese SK

17 Ainar Sten JUNKER Läänemaa KJK

132 Raul-Alar HAAK 08.08.1998 SK Elite Sport

123 Gerhard-Gustav PIKKOR 25.02.1998 Niidupargi KJK

119 Karl Mathias KIRSS 21.09.1999 SK Kivilind

116 Kristo SIMULASK 20.03.1998 Haapsalu KJK

114 Ivan BARSUKOV 05.04.1998 KJK Kalev-Sillamäe

113 Ivan ZAHHAROV 16.11.1999 KJK Kalev-Sillamäe

Prinditud: 01.07.2015 21:09



Eesti noorte meistrivõistlused 03.07.2015

Rakvere staadion 13:45

P A Teivashüpe

237 Sander MOLDAU 09.01.1998 KJK Vike

229 Jakob UNIVER 24.09.1999 VAK Staier

221 Raimond VINK 13.02.1998 KJK Lõunalõvi

182 Hans-Christian HAUSENBERG 18.09.1998 Tartu SS Kalev

137 Robin NOOL 28.10.1998 SK Elite Sport

132 Raul-Alar HAAK 08.08.1998 SK Elite Sport

Prinditud: 01.07.2015 21:09



Eesti noorte meistrivõistlused 03.07.2015

Rakvere staadion 13:00

P A Kettaheide 1,5kg

255 Ruslan DEGTJAR 07.01.1998 Tallinna SS Kalev

254 Aleksandr SAVITSKI 07.03.1999 Tallinna SS Kalev

248 Jan Henri TÄLLI 22.06.1999 SK Leksi 44

246 Kiur KALME 15.09.1999 KJK Kose 2000

238 Martin MOLDAU 09.01.1998 KJK Vike

234 Patrick KUMMER 17.03.1998 KJK TIPP

229 Jakob UNIVER 24.09.1999 VAK Staier

224 Kristjan TAFENAU 02.01.1998 KJS Sakala

220 Joel KULDMÄE 23.03.1999 KJK Lõunalõvi

217 Karel ÄÄR 22.11.1999 KJK Saare

213 Iiv AAVIK 08.02.1999 KJK Saare

200 Roman KAASIK 22.08.1998 Tartu Ü. ASK

199 Kaarel KURESOO 16.02.1999 Tartu Ü. ASK

182 Hans-Christian HAUSENBERG 18.09.1998 Tartu SS Kalev

168 Tanel SAATMAN 17.01.1998 KJK Visa

17 Ainar Sten JUNKER Läänemaa KJK

124 Kert KARBE 15.11.1998 SK Fortis

120 Toomas TANKLER 22.02.1998 Niidupargi KJK

117 Erki MITMAN 03.02.1999 Haapsalu KJK

Prinditud: 01.07.2015 21:09



Eesti noorte meistrivõistlused 03.07.2015

Rakvere staadion 16:20

P A Kuulitõuge 5kg

255 Ruslan DEGTJAR 07.01.1998 Tallinna SS Kalev

254 Aleksandr SAVITSKI 07.03.1999 Tallinna SS Kalev

252 Oskar PIHLAK 27.03.1999 Tallinna SS Kalev

248 Jan Henri TÄLLI 22.06.1999 SK Leksi 44

246 Kiur KALME 15.09.1999 KJK Kose 2000

242 Edgar LIIBER 26.12.1999 KJK Hiiker

237 Sander MOLDAU 09.01.1998 KJK Vike

234 Patrick KUMMER 17.03.1998 KJK TIPP

226 Sander NEERING 27.09.1998 KJS Sakala

217 Karel ÄÄR 22.11.1999 KJK Saare

215 Hendrik LILLEMETS 29.05.1999 KJK Saare

213 Iiv AAVIK 08.02.1999 KJK Saare

176 Karel TILGA 05.02.1998 Tartu SS Kalev

168 Tanel SAATMAN 17.01.1998 KJK Visa

120 Toomas TANKLER 22.02.1998 Niidupargi KJK

117 Erki MITMAN 03.02.1999 Haapsalu KJK

Prinditud: 01.07.2015 21:10



Eesti noorte meistrivõistlused 05.07.2015

Rakvere staadion 11:00

P A Odavise 600g

257 Carl Eric UIBO 26.06.1998 Põlva KJK

248 Jan Henri TÄLLI 22.06.1999 SK Leksi 44

246 Kiur KALME 15.09.1999 KJK Kose 2000

233 Karl-Steven VIJAR 02.06.1999 SK Maret-Sport

229 Jakob UNIVER 24.09.1999 VAK Staier

220 Joel KULDMÄE 23.03.1999 KJK Lõunalõvi

218 Sander ÕUNAPUU 20.03.1999 KJK Harta

215 Hendrik LILLEMETS 29.05.1999 KJK Saare

213 Iiv AAVIK 08.02.1999 KJK Saare

212 Tanel TRUUS 26.10.1999 Kuusalu SK

208 Sten-Erik TOMINGAS 11.11.1999 SK Altius

199 Kaarel KURESOO 16.02.1999 Tartu Ü. ASK

192 Ragnar JOOSEP 02.03.1998 SK Põltsamaa

180 Karl LIIVAKANT 19.02.1998 Tartu SS Kalev

176 Karel TILGA 05.02.1998 Tartu SS Kalev

165 Martin SAAR 01.01.1998 Kurtide SL

164 Vahur MÄE 09.07.1998 SK Saarde

162 Allan RIST SK Saarde

154 Kristjan MAASIK 26.08.1998 Audentese SK

153 Ivar KÄSPER 31.03.1999 Audentese SK

150 Taso TOOMIK 27.02.1999 Audentese SK

138 Karl MÄGER 08.03.1999 Läänemaa KJK

127 Jaan Kristjan KAASIK 23.12.1998 SK Fortis

117 Erki MITMAN 03.02.1999 Haapsalu KJK

Prinditud: 01.07.2015 21:10



Eesti noorte meistrivõistlused 04.07.2015

Rakvere staadion 15:30

P A Vasaraheide 5kg

248 Jan Henri TÄLLI 22.06.1999 SK Leksi 44

224 Kristjan TAFENAU 02.01.1998 KJS Sakala

199 Kaarel KURESOO 16.02.1999 Tartu Ü. ASK

187 Anton STEPANOV NPSK Narvic

18 Mihhail VARUŠIN NPSK Narvic

122 Marten MUMMA 25.10.1998 Niidupargi KJK

121 Mihkel LEPASTE 19.04.1999 Niidupargi KJK

120 Toomas TANKLER 22.02.1998 Niidupargi KJK

Prinditud: 01.07.2015 21:10


